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Lap B% Laptime s1 S2 Lap 237 Laptime s1

(10) 8 %

1 15:22:39.067 49.532 25.023 24.509
2 15:23:28.431 49.364 24.793 24.571
3 15:24:17.590 49.159 24.649 24.510
4 15:25:06.909 49.319 24.689 24.630
5 15:25:56.311 49.402 24.711 24.691
6 15:26:45.742 49.431 24.696 24.735
7 15:27:35.200 49.458 24.804 24.654
8 15:28:24.598 49.398 24.729 24.669
9 15:29:14.185 49.587 24.840 24.747
p10 15:30:08.962 54.777 24.939
11 15:31:40.720 1:31.758 24.801
12 15:32:30.189 49.469 24.779 24.690
13 15:33:19.775 49.586 24.851 24.735
14 15:34:09.127 49.352 24.732 24.620
15 15:34:58.480 49.353 24.704 24.649
16 15:35:47.852 49.372 24.709 24.663
17 15:36:37.172 49.320 24.716 24.604
18 15:37:26.490 49.318 24.649 24.669
p19 15:38:21.870 55.380 25.159
(7) B+ 888
1 15:25:05.440 49.779 24.967 24.812
2 15:25:54.919 49.479 24.950 24.529
3 15:26:44.485 49.566 24.917 24.649
4 15:27:34.066 49.581 24.970 24.611
5 15:28:23.540 49.474 24.747 24.727
6 15:29:13.370 49.830 25.181 24.649
7 15:30:04.782 51.412 26.746 24.666
p8 15:30:58.474 53.692 25.004
9 15:32:27.927 1:29.453 24.715
10 15:33:18.002 50.075 25.477 24.598
11 15:34:07.312 49.310 24.748 24.562
12 15:34:57.391 50.079 24.950 25.129
13 15:35:46.941 49.550 24.783 24.767
14 15:36:36.392 49.451 24.827 24.624
15 15:37:25.999 49.607 24.936 24.671
p16 15:38:20.471 54.472 25.323
(22) AR &R 3822
1 15:21:48.691 50.025 25.359 24.666
2 15:22:38.168 49.477 24.956 24.521
3 15:23:27.708 49.540 24.889 24.651
4 15:24:17.111 49.403 24.824 24.579
5 15:25:06.572 49.461 24.871 24.590
6 15:25:55.906 49.334 24.763 24.571
p7 15:26:50.441 54.535 24.852
8 15:30:04.511 3:14.070 24.615
9 15:30:54.193 49.682 25.028 24.654
10 15:31:44.010 49.817 25.102 24.715
11 15:32:33.696 49.686 25.028 24.658
p12 15:33:28.099 54.403 25.130
13 15:34:58.203 1:30.104 24.708
14 15:35:47.646 49.443 24.794 24.649
15 15:36:37.460 49.814 25.108 24.706
16 15:37:26.976 49.516 24.854 24.662
17 15:38:16.667 49.691 24.880 24.811
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